
LOTS 4 & 5 SPRINGVILLE ACRES
S/D. ORB 772-274, 773-1519,
799-1109, QC 1176-2580

MILLARD MICHAEL TODD
339 NW BINFORD GLN
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01655-104

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

19216.030 1.00/

05/09/2023 MLU
04/25/2022 SPF

11/15/2022 KS 8.62 13,391 56,000 3,391 10,000

STANDARD
3

57,158
12,000
66,000
82,549
38,265
44,284

HX HB 25,000
19,284

135,158
0

135,158

1176/2580 7/07/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY R MILLARD

MICHAEL T MILLARD

0799/1109 12/10/1994 WD Q I 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURTON ELLIS BEASLEY

MICHAEL TODD MILLAR
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PRMT:1:1: 24X60

7077 M H 60 04/20/1993

1999HX Base Yr

339 NW BENFORD GLN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,020 117.9000 70.74 142,895 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1518

BAS 270 100 270 7,640

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 35,314

FEP 121 85 103 2,914

FEP 396 85 337 9,536

UOP 120 25 30 849

UOP 130 25 32 906

2,285 2,020 57,158

BAS= W5 S24 BAS= S10 E27 N10 W27$ E27 UOP= S10E12 N10 W12$
E12 UOP= S10 E13 N10 W13$ E13 N24 FEP=  N11 W11 S11 E11$ W11
FEP=  N11 W36 S11 E36$ W36$.

BAS

5

24

27 12 13

24

1136

BAS10

27

10

27

UOP10

12

10

12

UOP10

13

10

13

FEP 11

11

11

11

FEP 11

36

11

36

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

12,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,391

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 56,000


